‘SJ CORSE CLIENTI
&/

WEDNESDAY 5/1

14:00 15:30
17:00 18:00
19:00 20:00

21:30 22:30
THURSDAY 6/1
11:30

12:45 13:45

15:30 16:30
20:00 24:00

FRIDAY 7/1

1215 13:45
16:15 16:45
19:20
19:320
19:40
24:30

SATURDAY 8/1

8:10
8:20
8:30
15:55
16:05
16:15
19:320

SUNDAY 9/1

14:320 16:00

Track Walk

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Drivers' Briefing -
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Paddock Suite 4

Gulfi12 - BBQ Dinner
Dress code: Casual

Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge
Ferrari Challenge

Challenge APAC Dinner
Dress code: Casual

Shufttle bus transfer

Open Practice 4
Open Practice 2
Open Practice 3

Open Practice 4
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 2 - include night practice

Qualifying 4
Qualifying 2

Pit Lane Open
Pit Lane Closed
Race 1

Pit Lane Open

Pit Lane Closed

Race 2

Pit Lane Open

Pit Lane Closed

Race 3

Wert Deck, W Abu Dhabi - Yas Island

From W Abu Dhabi - Yas Island to
Jumeirah Zabeel Dubai

ABU DHABI

ROUND 2
Vver. 9

30’

20

30’



	Abu Dhabi 2022

