

WEDNESDAY 5/1				
14:00 17:00 19:00 21:30	15:30 18:00 20:00 22:30	Track Walk Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge	Open Practice 1 Open Practice 2 Open Practice 3	60' 60'
THURSDAY 6/1				
11:30 12:45 15:30 20:00	13:45 16:30 21:00	Drivers' Briefing - Paddock Suite 1 Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge	Open Practice 4 Free Practice 1 Free Practice 2 - include night practice	60' 60'
FRIDAY 7/1				
13:15 16:15 19:20 19:30 19:40 21:30	13:45 16:45	Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge Ferrari Challenge Gulf 12 - BBQ Dinner Dress code: Casual	Qualifying 1 Qualifying 2 Pit Lane Open Pit Lane Closed Race 1	30' 30' 20' 30'
SATURDAY 8/1				
8:10 8:20 8:30 15:55 16:05		Ferrari Challenge	Pit Lane Open Pit Lane Closed Race 2 Pit Lane Open Pit Lane Closed Race 3	20' 30' 20'
19:30		Challenge APAC Dinner Dress code: Casual	Wet Deck,W Abu Dhabi - Yas Island	20
SUNDAY 9/1				
14:30	16:00	Shuttle bus transfer	From W Abu Dhabi - Yas Island to Jumeirah Zabeel Dubai	